For the Second Amendment to the Agreement 

Sheldon Road Municipal Utility District 

Waterline Improvements 

Maximum Amount to be Paid Under this Agreement 

It is expressly agreed and understood that the total amount to be paid by the Grantee under this 

Agreement shall not exceed FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED 

AND FORTY SEVEN DOLLARS. ($464,147.00), of which ($12,764.00), is allocated to Harris 

County Engineering Department, and ($5,701.09) is allocated to Harris County Department of 

Economic Equity & Opportunity, as certified available by the Harris County Auditor and as 

evidenced by the issuance of the Purchase Order from the Harris County Purchasing Agent.